CROSS BEAM - 16MM DIA STEEL 5(NOS)

STIRUPPS 8MM DIA 18CM C/C DIATSANCE

8. SLABS:- ALL SLABS 8MM DIA STEEL 

15X15CM C/C DISTANCE &10 CM THICKNESS

9. CANTILIVER BEAM 1.50M WIDE

EXECUSION TIME: WITHIN 6 MONTH

TOTAL AMOUNT:37,50,000/-
(THIRTY SEVEN LAKH AND FIFTY THOUSAND)

USED MATERIALS

STEEL -

MALABAR,KAIRALI,PRINCE,APPOLLO

MEATAL 40MM &20MM

CEMENT -ULTRA TEC,ACC,RAMCO,JSW

TOTAL BUID UP  AREA

BASEMENT FLOOR  -  145.38 M2

GROUND FLOOR       -  164.94 M2

FIRST FLOOR              -   164.64M2

STAIR CABIN               -  22.68 M2